Sr. Nos.	Work discription	Unit	Qty.	Rate	Amount
1	Making new partition Supply and fixing L angle for horizontal and vertical framing using 35 x 35 square pipe	RFT	149	85	12665
2	Supply and fixing 12 mm Bison board both side charges including lebour with matraial	RFT	298	150	44700
3	Making new MS frame pipe door labour charges	Sq. ft	1	3000	3000
4	Making new electric point using 8 way switch board in both room including hardware wire ETC	L/s	16	1500	24000
5	Supply and fixing LED T -5 LED light	Sq. Ft	4	800	3200
6	Supply and fixing ceiling fan Make Crompton .	RFT	2	3500	7000
7	Supply and fixing hanger pipe using SS 35mm pipe with MS rod inside and required framing size 7ft legnth	Sq. ft	14	550	7700
8	Providing and fixing 12inch industrial exhaust fan Make Crompton	RFT	1	4500	4500
9	Painting MS structure	Sq. ft	1	5000	5000

+18gst for shyam enterprise mo 98199 19946 /36 50%advance total @ 111765